May 21 2024 (13:40) India Rail Info 1

Asansol - Barkakana MEMU Special/03555 - MEMU - ER
MRQ/Matari to BRKA/Barkakana Junction
3h 57m - 110 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASN  |Asansol Junction 16:30 0 |1 0 44 (106 |ER
2 BCQ |Barachak Junction 16:37 16:38 Tm |0 [1 5 37 |137 |ER
3 [STN  |Sitarampur Junction 16:44 16:46 2m (0 |1 9 51 ER
4 |ULT  |Kulti 16:52 16:53 im (0 |1 14 |38 ER
5 |BRR |Barakar 16:58 16:59 im |0 |1 17 |31 |126 |ER
6 KMME |Kumardubi 17:04 17:05 Tm (0 |1 20 |56 |131 [ER
7  |MMU |Mugma 17:10 17:11 im (0 |1 24 |54 1129 |ER
8 TNW |Thapar Nagar 17:17 17:18 Tm (0 |1 30 |51 |144 |ER
9 |KAO |Kalubathan 17:23 17:24 im (0 |1 34 |79 |150 |ER
10 |CAM |Chhota Ambana 17:31 17:32 im (0 |1 43 |25 |194 |ER
11 |PKA Pradhankhunta Junction |17:46 17:47 Tm |0 |1 49 |54 ECR
12 |DOKM |Dokra Halt 17:52 17:53 m |0 |1 54 |35 215 |ECR
13 |DHN |Dhanbad Junction 18:01 18:06 5m [0 |1 58 |46 |232 |ECR
14 |BHN |Bhuli 18:11 18:12 im (0 |1 62 |53 (230 |ECR
15 |TET Tetulmari 18:18 18:19 im (0 |1 67 |58 [226 |ECR
16 |NPJE |Nichitpur 18:25 18:26 im (0 |1 73 |53 [224 |ECR
17 |[MRQ |Matari 18:32 18:33 im |0 |1 79 |34 |245 |ECR
18 |GMO |[NSCB Junction Gomoh 18:50 19:05 15m (5 |1 88 46 |235 |ECR
19 |TELO |Telo 19:17 19:18 im (0 |1 97 |46 |227 |ECR
20 [CRP |Chandrapura Junction 19:28 19:30 2m |0 |1 105 |50 |227 |ECR
21 |BHME [Bhandaridah 19:38 19:39 im (0 |1 112 |58 |214 |ECR
22 |PUS [Phusro 19:44 19:45 im (0 |1 117 |48 |216 |ECR
23 [AMLO |Amlo 19:49 19:50 im |0 |1 120 (31 |232 |ECR
24 |BRMO |Bermo 19:55 19:56 Tm |0 |1 122 (43 {210 |ECR
25 |[JAN Jarangdih 20:00 20:01 Tm |0 |1 125 |60 |[236 |ECR
26 |BKRO (Bokaro Thermal 20:07 20:08 Tm (0 |1 131 |57 |243 |ECR
27 |GMIA |Gomia 20:14 20:15 im (0 |1 137 |58 |273 |ECR
28 |DMBR [Dumri Bihar 20:22 20:23 im (0 |1 144 |61 |287 |ECR
29 |DNEA |Danea 20:34 20:35 im |0 |1 155 [43 |306 |ECR
30 [JGBR [Jogeshwar Bihar 20:46 20:47 Tm |0 |1 163 (48 |[369 |ECR
31 [CNPR |Chainpur 20:53 20:54 Tm (0 |1 167 |44 409 |ECR
32 |KMHT [Karmahat 21:00 21:01 Tm |0 |1 172 |47 |394 |ECR
33 |[DIWR |Digwar Halt 21:06 21:07 im (0 |1 176 |33 |372 |ECR
34 |RRME [Ranchi Road 21:14 21:16 2m |0 |1 180 |43 |357 |ECR
35 |ARGD |Arigada 21:24 21:25 im |0 |1 185 (3 338 [ECR
36 |BRKA |Barkakana junction 22:30 0 I 189 |- 337 |ECR

May 21 2024 (13:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



